Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
COTSWOLD BRASS KITCHEN TOWEL RAIL
Code Centres (C) Overall Length (OL) Bar Length (BL) Projection (P) Y X Diameter (D) Bar Diameter
COT/KITRAIL/500 449mm 500mm 424mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm
COT/KITRAIL/900 849mm 900mm 824mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm
COT/KITRAIL/1200 1149mm 1200mm 1124mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm
OL
BL
Y
X
D
P
C
COTSWOLD BRASS RAIL
Channel the classic country look in your kitchen with our Cotswold Brass Rails &
S Hooks, a traditional set designed to form part of our timeless Cotswold collection.
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Centres (C) Overall Length (OL) Bar Length (BL) Projection (P) Y X Diameter (D) Bar Diameter Hooks
COT/POTRAIL/500 449mm 500mm 424mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm 4
COT/POTRAIL/900 849mm 900mm 824mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm 6
COT/POTRAIL/1200 1149mm 1200mm 1124mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm 8
C
OL
COTSWOLD BRASS POT RAIL
BL
COSTWOLD S HOOK
Code Radius (R) Width (W) Height (H)
COT/SHOOK 12mm 49mm 100mm
OL
BL
C C
Code Centres (C) Overall Length (OL) Bar Length (BL) Projection (P) Y X Diameter (D) Bar Diameter Hooks
COT/POTRAIL/1500 725mm 1500mm 700mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm 10
COT/POTRAIL/1800 875mm 1800mm 850mm 90mm 27mm 31mm 51mm 22mm 10
BL
H
W
R
Y
X
D
P
Y
X
D
P
S hooks not suitable for for bars over 22mm diameter